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MONTHLY FINACIAL STATEMENT
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CORRESPONDENCE





https://www.usda.gov/media/press-releases/2018/07/27/usda-invites-comments-implementation-e-connectivity-pilot-program
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AIR 59 COMMERCE CENTER
DEVELOPMENT PLAT AND EXTENTION
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KINIGHTS OF COLUMBUS HALLOWEEN 5 K
FUN RUN PARADE PERMIT APPLICATION
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8.
9.
10.
11.
12.

Exit McGivney Hall Parking Lot and
turn East onto Isaaks Rd

Turn South onto Ferguson Rd
Turn West onto Nancy Ln

Turn South onto Brenda Ln

Turn West onto Memorial Glen Dr
Turn South onto Houston Ave
Turn East onto Brenda Ln (Curves
North)

Turn East onto Memorial Glen Dr
Turn South onto Glen Hollow Dr
Turn East onto Thomas Ln

Turn South onto Windswept Dr
Continue South on Windswept to
turnaround point, South of
Lollipop Ln

13.

14.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

Turn around and go North on
Windswept Dr

Turn East onto Laura Ln and follow
it back West as it becomes Amy Ln
Turn North onto Windswept Dr
Turn East onto McDugald Rd

Turn North onto Sharon Dr

Turn East onto Anne Ave

Turn North onto Windswept Dr
Turn East onto Montgomery Ln
Turn North onto Sharon Dr

Turn West onto Isaaks Rd

Enter McGivney Hall Parking Lot
and Finish Fun Run

2018 Knights of Columbus
Halloween 5K Fun Run
Route - 27 Oct 2018
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